Experian AutoCheck Report

Report run: 01/22/2026 07:52:21 EST

2020 Ford F-150 Raptor
Crew Cab 4D (3.5L V6 DI Gasoline)

VIN: TFTFW1RG2LFB26537
Class: Pickup - Fullsize
Country of Assembly: United States

Vehicle Age: 6 year(s)

Last Reported Odometer: 16,239 (12/19/2024)

View Window Sticker

87 92

97 O

Owners - 2

Vehicle Usage
Personal

AutoCheck Score

Similar vehicles usually range between 87 and 92

More Information e

Vehicle History at a Glance

State Title Brand

Clean

Accident / Damage
No Accidents or Damage Reported

No Issue

Insurance Loss / Transfer

No Issue

Certified Pre-Owned

Q@QQGEJQO

No CPO Info Available

Auction Brand / Issues

No Issue

Open Recall Check

1 Open Recall(s)

Odometer Check

Last reported odometer:
16,239 (12/19/2024)

No Issue

Service / Repair

4 Service Record(s) Reported

No Issue



Additional History

— Lien Reported, Inspection Performed

o Events Reported

T 4=y This vehicle is eligible for Buyback Protection

BUYBACK Due to the vehicle’s history showing no reported major state title brands. Terms &
h Protection Conditions
= Accident & Damage Back To Top

Your Vehicle Checks Out

There were no accidents or damage events disclosed to
Experian AutoCheck for this vehicle. Since not all damage-
related events are reported to Experian AutoCheck, an
inspection may provide added confidence in the vehicle's
condition before purchase.

0 No Accidents or Damage Reported

Airbag Deployed Structural Damage

Overturned No Damage

Inspection History Check

Back To Top

0 Information Reported

Below are inspection(s) that were reported for this vehicle. Please note that not all inspections are reported to Experian AutoCheck.

Odometer
Inspection Date  Location Reading Data Source Details
09/30/2020 VALLEY STREAM, 156 Independent Independent Inspection/Theft Deterrent Equipped
NY Source

¥ Open Recall Check Back To Top

o Information Reported: AutoCheck found 1 open recall(s).

It is recommended that this vehicle be taken to the nearest dealer to have the recalled components replaced or fixed. Service bulletins if
available are not part of open recalls and can be found in the vehicle history details.

Recall Date Recall Type NHTSA / OEM Recall No. Campaign Description

11/06/2020 Safety 20V575/20C19 Safety Compliance: REAR VIEW CAMERA IMPROPER

FUNCTION
Status: Remedy Available

More information including remedy or risk factors. Locate your nearest authorized Ford Dealer to schedule repair.



5\ Odometer Check Back To Top

0 Your Vehicle Checks Out

No odometer brands, rollbacks, rollover or tampering has been reported to AutoCheck from state Division of Motor Vehicles (DMV) or
auction sources. AutoCheck also examined the sequence of reported odometer readings to determine if there are any potential

discrepancies.

State Title Odometer Check Auction Odometer Check Odometer Calculation Check

No issues reported

No issues reported No issues reported

Detailed Vehicle History Back To Top

Below are the historical events for this vehicle listed in chronological order.
Vehicle: 2020 Ford F-150 Raptor (1FTFW1RG2LFB26537) Report Run Date: 01/22/2026 07:52:21 EST

Owner 1

Location: NY Owned From: 09/2020 Usage: Personal

Event Date - 09/08/2020
Location - OLD WESTBURY, NY
Data Source - Motor Vehicle Dept.

Details - Registration Event/Renewal

Event Date - 09/08/2020

Location - NY

Odometer - 23

Data Source - Motor Vehicle Dept.
Details - Emission Inspection
Passed Safety Inspection

Event Date - 09/30/2020

Location - VALLEY STREAM, NY
Odometer - 156

Data Source - Independent Source

Details - Independent Inspection/Theft Deterrent Equipped

Event Date - 10/09/2020
Location - OLD WESTBURY, NY
Data Source - Motor Vehicle Dept.

Details - Title(Lien Reported)

Fiiamd Mada 44 /0C IOADA



cvenLudle - 11/U0/4usu
Location -
Data Source - Manufacturer

Details - Manufacturer Service Bulletin
Mfr. Recall 20B39

Customer SAT/Owner Notification Program: FRONT VIEW AND CENTER HIGH MOUNT STOP LAMP CAMERA IMPROPER FUNCTION
LOCATE YOUR NEAREST AUTHORIZED
FORD DEALER TO SCHEDULE REPAIR.
Status: Remedy Unknown

Event Date - 12/18/2021

Location - NY

Odometer - 8,766

Data Source - Motor Vehicle Dept.
Details - Emission Inspection

Passed Safety Inspection

Event Date - 05/20/2022

Location -

Data Source - Manufacturer

Details - Manufacturer Service Bulletin

Mfr. Recall 21M06

Customer Satisfaction Program - Multi Repair: UNINTENDED TAILGATE OPENING
LOCATE YOUR NEAREST AUTHORIZED

FORD DEALER TO SCHEDULE REPAIR.

Status: Remedy Unknown

Event Date - 09/27/2022

Location - OLD WESTBURY, NY

Data Source - Motor Vehicle Dept.

Details - Registration Event/Renewal

Event Date - 01/04/2023

Location - NY

Odometer - 11,906

Data Source - Motor Vehicle Dept.
Details - Passed Emission Inspection
Passed Safety Inspection

Event Date - 01/17/2024

Location - NY

Odometer - 15,882

Data Source - Motor Vehicle Dept.
Details - Passed Emission Inspection
Passed Safety Inspection

Event Date - 01/18/2024

Location - NY

Odometer - 15,882

Data Source - Service Record



Details - Vehicle Inspected

Air Filter Changed

Battery Serviced or Replaced
Recommended Maintenance Performed
Wipers Replaced And/Or Serviced
Engine Serviced

Brakes Serviced

Electrical System Serviced

Lights or Signals Serviced

Tires or Wheels Service Performed
Lube, Oil And/Or Filter Changed
Vehicle Fluids Serviced
Promotional Service Performed

Event Date - 05/23/2024

Location - WESTMONT, IL

Odometer - 16,068

Data Source - Dealer Listing

Details - Vehicle Listed for Sale

Event Date - 05/29/2024
Location -
Odometer - 16,068

Data Source - Service Record

Details - Multiple Point Vehicle Inspection
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